PORM No. 959-SATISFACTION OF LIEN.		COPTRIGHT DAL STOTENS. HERS LAW PUB. CO PORTLAND, CR 87204
[∞] 61231		
KNOW ALL MEN BY THES	SE PRESENTS, That the u	ndersigned berehu eastilling and 2
certain lien dated January /	, 19.98, in which Or	egon Shores Recreational Club, Inc.
is il volume No. <u>M98</u> at page	1944	
(indicate which) of the Co. Lien	Docket Records of Klam	hath County, Oregon.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
.01		
Clayton & Norma Boyce(Lot 43	Block 44 Oregon Shores	Subdivision Unit2 Tract 1184)
	8	
F3		
R In construing this instrument and	lebt thereby secured, fully paid whenever the context so iso	id and satisfied and hereby is discharged.
IN WIINESS WHEREOF, the	undersigned has caused these	o presents to be duly executed. if the undersidered
is a corporation, it has caused its name i its board of directors.	to be signed and seal affixed I	by its officers, duly authorized thereto by order of
DATED: June 19	<u>1998Oregon</u>	Shores Recreational Club, Inc.
(If executed by a corporation,	\sim	
affix corporate seal.)	<u> </u>	man for all angel
(if the truster, whe signs above is a corporation, we the form of actaowindgment opposito.)	Jennite	r Wampler (Office Manager)
STATE OF OREGON,) STATE OF ORE	•
County of		Klamath Sa.
This instrument was acknowledged belo		ras acknowledged before me on JUNE 19
	19 <u>77</u> , by Jenn Office M	ufer Wampler
		ores Recreational Club, Inc.
Notary Public t	lor Oregon Notary Public for (PEGGY IDONAS
(SEAL) My commission expires:	My commission er	COMMISSION HOLA 83951
	11	
SATISFACTION OF LIEN		STATE OF OREGON,
THE REPORT OF MILLY		County of Klamath
		I certify that the within instru-
Qregon Shores Recreational		ment was received for record on the <u>30th dev of June</u> , 1998
Club, Inc.		at 3:19 o'clock P.M., and recorded
Lien Claimant	(GPACE RESERVED	in book/reel/volume No N98 on
Clayton & Norma Boyce	POR	page 23135 or as lee/lile/instru-
	RECORDER'S USE.)	ment/microlilm/reception No. 61231, Record of County Lien Docket
Lien Debtor		of said County.
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		Witness my hand and seal of
Clayton & Nôrma Boyce		County affixed. Bernetha G. Letsch, Co Clerk
34 Brookside Rd.	FEE:\$5.00	MANE. TITE
Bedford, MA 01730	1 11.43.00	By Kattlyn Ross Deputy

A NUMBER OF STREET, ST

1 - 1